Town of East Windsor
Walk-In Total Sheet

November 2, 2010
EAST WINDSOR, CT

Office
Governor  and
Lieutenant Governor
Tom Foley and
Mark D. Boughton
Dan Malloy ~ and
Nancy Wyman

Thomas E. Marsh  and
Cicero B. Booker Jr.

Office
US Senate

Linda E. McMahon
Richard L. Blumenthal
Dr. John Mertens
Warren B Mosler

Office

Republican

913

Republican

784

Democratic

687

Democratic

813

us

Ann Miller Brickley
John B. Larson
Christopher J. Hutchinson
Kenneth J. Krayeske

Office

Connecticut Senate

Robert L. Gonzalez
Gary D. LeBeau

Office
House of Representatives
Christopher Davis
Ted C. Graziani

Office
Secretary of the State
Jerry Farrel, Jr.
Denise Wright Merrill
Michael J. Telesca
S. Michael DeRosa
Ken Mosher

Office
Treasurer
Jeff Wright

Denise L. Nappier

Andrew Grant White
S. David Bue

Office
Comptroller
Jack Orchull
Kevin Lembo
Hugh Dolan

Colin D. Bennett
Joshua Katz

Office
Attorney General
Martha Dean
George Jepsen
Stephen E. D. Fournier
Office
Judge of Probate
Marianne Lassman Fisher
Brian Griffin

Office
Registrar of Voters

Linda C Sinsigallo
Marilyn S Rajala

756

Republican

706

Republican

890

Republican

706

Republican

730

Republican

687

Republican

787

Republican

904

Republican

876

820

Democratic

861

Democratic

724

Democratic

811

Democratic

824

Democratic

807

Democratic

756

Democratic

706

Democratic

718

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

11

Green

Green

19

Green

Green

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

23

Libertarian

Libertarian

20

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Working
Families

21

Working
Families

25

Working
Fanmilies

39

Working
Families
36
Working
Families
32
Working

Families

20

Working
Families

25

Working
Families

28

Working
Families

2

Working
Fanmilies

Working
Families

Independent

Independent

21

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

28

Independent

Independent

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

20

Unknown

18

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Total District
1

913
736

35

Total District
1

Total District
1

756
884
10
18

Total District
1
706
917
Total District
1
890
774

Total District
1

Total District
1

730
868
34
1

Total District
1
687
851
24

19
20

Total District
1
787

793
a7

Total District
1
904
706
Total District
1

876
718

Republican

1115

Republican

953

Republican

882

Republican

816

Republican

1108

Republican

885

Republican

885

Republican

824

Republican

884

Republican

1115

Republican

996

Democratic

738

Democratic

902

Democratic

956

Democratic

1000

Democratic

7

Democratic

881

Democratic

923

Democratic

870

Democratic

875

Democratic

750

Democratic

840

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Connecticut for
Lieberman

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

14

Green

Green

37

Green

Green

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

17

Libertarian

Libertarian

28

Libertarian

Libertarian

Libertarian

Working
Fanmilies

24

Working
Families

30

Working
Fanmilies

4

Working
Families
49
Working
Families
34
Working

Families

40

Working
Families

3

Working
Fanmilies

36

Working
Families

32

Working
Fanmilies

Working
Families

Independent

Independent

28

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

35

Independent

Independent

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

15

Unknown

18

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Socialist
Action

Total District
2

1115
787

40
Total District
2

953
960
13
28

Total District
2

882
1015
8
21

Total District
2

816
1064

Total District
2

1103
829

Total District
2

885
935
30
23
17

Total District
2

885
970
28
14

Total District
2
824
918
29

28
28

Total District
2
884

916
73

Total District
2
1115
750
Total District
2

996
840

TOTAL

2028

1523

75

TOTAL

1737
1834
24
49

TOTAL

1638
1899
18
39

TOTAL

1522
1981

TOTAL

1993
1603

TOTAL

1591
1780
57
38
40

TOTAL

1615
1838
62
25

TOTAL

1511
1769
53
47
48

TOTAL
1671

1709
120

TOTAL

2019
1456

TOTAL

1872
1558

UNKNOWN - more than one endorsed selection made, VOTE IS COUNTED ONLY ONCE




